

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

CrI.P.No.75 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	11.05.2023	<p><u>AVRB,J:</u></p> <p>At request of both sides, list it after ten (10) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>AVRB,J</u></p> <p>MH/SSN</p>	