

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: Cri.P.No.75 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	06.05.2024	<p><u>VJP,J</u></p> <p>None represented on either side. List the matter after Summer Vacation, 2024.</p> <p>JLV</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VJP, J</u></p>	